MSRP Quantity Brand Part # Model # Product Category Product Description
Max
Watts
Frequency
Response
Sensitivity Impedance
$172,183 951
$79.99 28 Acoustic Energy AE28-151B Extreme 5 Black Outdoor Speaker
2-way closed box loaded, 110MM
pressed alloy core driver, 25MM dome
tweeter, reinforced structural polymer
cabinet
125 70Hz -18Hz 89dB 8 ohms
$79.99 50 Acoustic Energy AE28-151W Extreme 5 White Outdoor Speaker
2-way closed box loaded, 110MM
pressed alloy core driver, 25MM dome
tweeter, reinforced structural polymer
cabinet
125 70Hz -18Hz 89dB 8 ohms
$159.99 34 Acoustic Energy AE28-181B Extreme 8 Black Outdoor Speaker
2-way closed box loaded, 160MM
pressed alloy core driver, 25MM dome
tweeter, reinforced structural polymer
cabinet
150 55Hz -18Hz 90dB 8 ohms
$159.99 44 Acoustic Energy AE28-181W Extreme 8 White Outdoor Speaker
2-way closed box loaded, 160MM
pressed alloy core driver, 25MM dome
tweeter, reinforced structural polymer
cabinet
150 55Hz -18Hz 90dB 8 ohms
$59.00 24 Aego AE32-140 Aego 140 CI
Round Custom Install Wall or
Ceiling Speaker
25MM neodymium tweeter with high
dispersion diaphagm, 1 x 125 MM
mid/bass driver with 32MM voice coil
Polypropelene cone. Magnetically
shielded
75 60 Hz - 16Hz 86dB 8 ohms
$29.00 25 Aego AE32-145 Aego 145 CI
Rectanglular Custom Install
Wall or Ceiling Speaker
25MM neodymium tweeter with high
dispersion diaphagm, 1 x 125 MM
mid/bass driver with 32MM voice coil
Polypropelene cone. Magnetically
shielded
75 60 Hz - 16Hz 86dB 8 ohms
$69.00 48 Aegis AE32-150 Aegis 150
Round Custom Install Wall or
Ceiling Speaker
19MM Neodymium tweeter with high
dispersion diaphragm, Ferrofluid cooled
and damped. Magnetically shielded,
1x125MM mid/bass driver with 32MM
voice coil. High power, magnet system
and lightweight alloy cone.
100 70Hz - 20Hz 86dB 8 ohms
$49.00 50 Aegis AE32-155 Aegis 155
Rectangular Custom Install Wall
or Ceiling Speaker
25MM Neodymium tweeter with high
dispersion diaphragm, Ferrofluid cooled
and damped. Magnetically shielded,
1x110MM mid/bass driver with 32MM
voice coil. High power, magnet system
and lightweight alloy cone.
100 60Hz - 20Hz 86dB 8 ohms
$59.00 37 Aegis AE32-165 Aegis 165
Rectangular Custom Install Wall
or Ceiling Speaker
25MM Neodymium tweeter with high
dispersion diaphragm, Ferrofluid cooled
and damped. Magnetically shielded,
1x130MM mid/bass driver with 32MM
voice coil. High power, magnet system
and lightweight alloy cone.
120 50Hz - 20Hz 86dB 8 ohms
$69.00 20 Aegis AE32-180 Aegis 180
Round Custom Install Wall or
Ceiling Speaker
25MM Neodymium tweeter with high
dispersion diaphragm, Ferrofluid cooled
and damped. Magnetically shielded,
1x165MM mid/bass driver with 35MM
voice coil. High power, magnet system
and lightweight alloy cone.
150 45Hz - 20Hz 86dB 8 ohms
$129.00 30 Aelite AE31-155 Aelite 155 ci
Rectangular Custom Install Wall
or Ceiling Speaker
25MM Neodymium tweeter with high
dispersion diaphragm, Ferrofluid cooled
and damped. Magnetically shielded,
1x110MM mid/bass driver with 32MM
voice coil. High power, magnet system
and lightweight alloy cone.
100 60Hz - 23Hz 87dB 8 ohms
$79.00 22 Aelite AE31-160 Aelite 160 ci
Round Custom Install Wall or
Ceiling Speaker
25MM Neodymium tweeter with high
dispersion diaphragm, Ferrofluid cooled
and damped. Magnetically shielded,
1x125MM mid/bass driver with 32MM
voice coil. High power, magnet system
and lightweight alloy cone.
120 70Hz - 20Hz 87dB 8 ohms
$89.00 12 Aelite AE31-180 Aelite 180 ci
 Round Custom Install Wall or
Ceiling Speaker
25MM Neodymium tweeter with high
dispersion diaphragm, Ferrofluid cooled
and damped. Magnetically shielded,
1x165MM mid/bass driver with 35MM
voice coil. High power, magnet system
and lightweight alloy cone.
150 50Hz - 20Hz 87dB 8 ohms
$229.00 29 Aelite AE31-255 Aelite 255 ci
Rectangular Custom Install Wall
or Ceiling Speaker
25MM Neodymium tweeter with high
dispersion diaphragm, Ferrofluid cooled
and damped. Magnetically shielded,
2x110MM mid/bass driver with 32MM
voice coil. High power, magnet system
and lightweight alloy cone.
175 50Hz - 23Hz 87dB 8 ohms
$229.00 26 Aelite AE601C Aelite 601C shelf speaker pair - cherry
Neodymium tweeter with high dispersion
diaphragm, Ferrofluid cooled and
damped. Magnetically shielded,
1x110MM mid/bass driver with 32MM
voice coil. High power, long throw
magnet system and lightweight alloy
cone. Real wood vener sealed enclosure.
100 45Hz - 23Hz 89dB 8 ohms
$499.00 10 Aelite AE603B Aelite 603b floor speaker  black
Neodymium tweeter with high dispersion
25MM diaphragm, Ferrofluid cooled and
damped. Magnetically shielded, Twin
Pure piston 3x110MM mid/bass driver
with 32MM voice coil. High power, long
throw magnet system and lightweight
alloy cone.  Real wood vener sealed
enclosure.
175
34Hz-27Hz @ 6dB
40Hz - 24Hz @ 3 dB
89dB 8 ohms
MSRP Quantity Brand Part # Model # Product Category Product Description
Max
Watts
Frequency
Response
Sensitivity Impedance
$499.00 36 Aelite AE603R Aelite 603C floor speaker  cherry
Neodymium tweeter with high dispersion
25MM diaphragm, Ferrofluid cooled and
damped. Magnetically shielded, Twin
Pure piston 3x110MM mid/bass driver
with 32MM voice coil. High power, long
throw magnet system and lightweight
alloy cone.  Real wood vener sealed
enclosure.
175
34Hz-27Hz @ 6dB
40Hz - 24Hz @ 3 dB
89dB 8 ohms
$179.00 20 Aelite AE607R Aelite 607C Center speaker - cherry
Neodymium tweeter with high dispersion
diaphragm, Ferrofluid cooled and
damped. Magnetically shielded, Twin
Pure piston 1x110MM mid/bass driver
with 32MM voice coil. High power, long
throw magnet system and lightweight
alloy cone.  Real wood vener sealed
enclosure.
150
34Hz-23Hz @ 6dB
70Hz - 20Hz @ 3 dB
90dB 8 ohms
$399.00 10 Aelite AE6081R Aelite 608C
powered sub woofer cherry
110volt
One front facing 220MM pulp cone Real
wood vener sealed enclosure.
200
35Hz - 180Hz
crossover
75dB 8 ohms
$279.00 14 Aego AE12-08B1 Aego 12-08B1 powered subwoofer 110 volts
2 way closed box  mid/base driver,
100MM damped fiber cone with 25MM
bonded voice coil. 25MM pre-coated
textile dome with ferro-fluid cooled
neodymium magnet and rear heat sink.
Injection molded die cast aluminium
cabinet. 200 watt amplifier
100 100Hz - 20Hz 86dB 8 ohms
$79.00 67 Aego AE12-10B Aego 12-10B Shelf speakers
2 way closed box compact speakers
100MM damped fiber cone with
25MMthermally bonded voice coil
Shieled high throw magnet, 25MM
precoated textile dome with ferro-fluid
cooled neodymium magnet and rear heat
sink. Cabinet die cast alluminium.
100 100Hz - 20Hz 86dB 8 ohms
$329.00 4
Acoustic Energy
Proffesional
AE22 Passive AE22 Passive Speaker for studio Proffesional
2 way closed box loaded, 200MM
pressed alloy cone, underhung 50MM
voice coil, 25MM ring radiator.
Neodymium magnet.
200 60Hz - 40Hz 87dB 8 ohms
$329.00 10
Acoustic Energy
Proffesional
AE22 Active AE22 Active Speaker for studio Proffesional
2 way closed box loaded, 200MM
pressed alloy cone, underhung 50MM
voice coil, 25MM ring radiator.
Neodymium magnet.
200 60Hz - 40Hz N/A 8 ohms
$199.00 231 IGO Audio SB-300 SB 300 3.1 surround sound system
SRS, Bluetooth,80MM  cone speakers
left, center,right.  2x 80MM sub woofer.
138 watt output. 2 optical , 2 analog
inputs remote control
138 100Hz - 20Hz 86dB 8 ohms
$299.00 17 IGO Audio HAV - R100G HAV - R100G 3.1 surround sound system
TV stand console with 3.1 surround
sound sytem and built in amplifier.
SRS,80MM  cone speakers lef ,right.  2x
80MM sub woofer. 138 watt output. 2
optical , 2 analog inputs remote control
138 100Hz - 20Hz 86dB 8 ohms
$399.00 5 IGO Audio HAV - R200G HAV - R200G 3.1 surround sound system
TV stand console with 3.1 surround
sound sytem and built in
amplifier.SRS,80MM  cone speakers
left,right.  2x 80MM sub woofer. 138
watt output. 2 optical , 2 analog inputs
Remote Control
138 100Hz - 20Hz 86dB 8 ohms
$499.00 42 IGO Audio HAV - R300G HAV - R300G 3.1 surround sound system
TV stand console with 3.1 surround
sound sytem and built in amplifier. SRS,
80MM  cone speakers left, center,right.
2x 80MM sub woofer. 138 watt output. 2
optical , 2 analog inputs remote control
138 100Hz - 20Hz 86dB 8 ohms
$699.00 5 IGO Audio HAV - R400G HAV - R400G 3.1 surround sound system
TV stand console with 3.1 surround
sound sytem and built in amplifier. Dolby
True HD SRS, 3"  cone speakers left,
center,right.  2x 1" tweeter. 2x8" sub
woofer. 284 watt output. 2 optical , 2
analog  3 HDMI inputs  remote control
284 100Hz - 20Hz 86dB 8 ohms
$899.00 1 IGO Audio HAV - R500G HAV - R500G 3.1 surround sound system
TV stand console with 3.1 surround
sound sytem and built in amplifier.  Dolby
True HD, SRS, 3"  cone speakers left,
center,right.  2x 1" tweeter. 2x10" sub
woofer. 284 watt output. 2 optical , 2
analog , 3 HDMI inputs  remote control
284 100Hz - 20Hz 86dB 8 ohms